Date/venue

12/16/23, 7:00 PM
Pista 5

12/16/23, 7:00 PM
Pista 6

12/16/23, 7:50 PM
Pista 6

12/16/23, 7:50 PM
Pista 5

12/16/23, 8:40 PM
Pista 6

12/16/23, 8:40 PM
Pista 5

Home

Iker Rodriguez
IfAaki Tramontana

Pol Mecinas Ortega
David Garcia

Guillem Gafan Alegre
Max Moral Mullol

Daniel Fernandez
Alex Molas Solsona

Guillem Gafan Alegre
Max Moral Mullol

Iker Rodriguez
IAaki Tramontana

1/1

Result

8-9

9-7

6-9

9-3

9-6

39

Segundo GRAN SLAM OPS en LIFE PADEL CLUB

Calendar: Primera Masculina / Grupo 2

Away team

Guillem Gafan Alegre
Max Moral Mullol

Daniel Fernandez
Alex Molas Solsona

Pol Mecinas Ortega
David Garcia

Iker Rodriguez
IAaki Tramontana

Daniel Fernandez
Alex Molas Solsona

Pol Mecinas Ortega
David Garcia
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